
Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Pégase CO

Thibault JONCKHEERE
Indiv.
Circuit : Noir très long
Distance : 7900m (Dénivelé 375m)
Temps : 2:43:09 (20'39"/km)

21/22 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 1:01:02
2. Nicolas SILLIEN 1:05:23
3. Quentin GILLET 1:22:31

1. 109 00:03:53 272m 14'17"/km
2. 87 00:07:39 00:11:32 365m 20'58"/km
3. 100 00:07:49 00:19:21 462m 16'55"/km
4. 101 00:07:39 00:27:00 356m 21'29"/km
5. 122 00:02:27 00:29:27 106m 23'07"/km
6. 83 00:09:12 00:38:39 529m 17'23"/km
7. 119 00:07:18 00:45:57 252m 28'58"/km
8. 117 00:01:37 00:47:34 85m 19'01"/km
9. 104 00:02:40 00:50:14 186m 14'20"/km

10. 127 00:05:54 00:56:08 346m 17'03"/km
11. 111 00:07:47 01:03:55 678m 11'29"/km
12. 112 00:02:13 01:06:08 204m 10'52"/km
13. 108 00:06:47 01:12:55 231m 29'22"/km
14. 120 00:01:06 01:14:01 58m 18'58"/km
15. 115 00:04:57 01:18:58 200m 24'45"/km
16. 129 00:15:27 01:34:25 675m 22'53"/km
17. 110 00:05:52 01:40:17 357m 16'26"/km
18. 78 00:18:32 01:58:49 497m 37'17"/km
19. 90 00:15:30 02:14:19 606m 25'35"/km
20. 126 00:08:19 02:22:38 416m 20'00"/km
21. 95 00:03:21 02:25:59 239m 14'01"/km
22. 122 00:06:59 02:32:58 238m 29'21"/km
23. 121 00:05:44 02:38:42 252m 22'45"/km
24. 89 00:03:25 02:42:07 187m 18'16"/km
25. 999 00:01:02 02:43:09 107m 9'39"/km
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